o000

Dobele, Alona

00: Zoorbagan

00: 3533

00: 12.70 km

Zakis

gooe:
SZ3

gona
0oo

102

Sprint Start
Sprint Finish
Finish

a0 a0
km 00
30:25

46:11

1:04

5:27

Timing by SPORTident

oo
km/h

Karostas STIRNU BUKS
Liepaja / 21.10.2017

0O00: 1:23:07
00: 8.66 km/h

00000/000: 327 (of 778)
00000/0: 78 (of 378)
Ooooood: 21:04

00000: 68(of 333)
0000000: 21:04

0ooo
oo 00 00 00 0oo 0oo 000
0 0 km o0 km/h
64 9:50 73 9:50 30:25
78 35:35 91 35:35 1:16:36
109 0:31 128 0:34 1:17:40
66 5:27 75 5:27 12.70 1:23:07

0o

64
70
70
68

oo

9:50
1:06:00
1:05:28
1:02:03

ao

0
73
80
80
78

0o

a0
0
9:50
1:06:00
1:05:28
1:02:03

timing.sportident.com




