



Dobele, Aļona

☐: Zoorbagan ☐: 8.66 km/h

□□: 3533

□□: 12.70 km □□□□□/□□: 327 (of 778)

Zakis 0000000: 78 (of 378)

□□□: 68(of 333) SZ3 □□□□□: 21:04

□□□: 1:23:07

	km		km/h	-	-			km		km/h	-	-		
102	-	30:25	-	64	9:50	73	9:50	-	30:25	-	64	9:50	73	9:50
Sprint Start	-	46:11	-	78	35:35	91	35:35	-	1:16:36	-	70	1:06:00	80	1:06:00
Sprint Finish	-	1:04	-	109	0:31	128	0:34	-	1:17:40	-	70	1:05:28	80	1:05:28
Finish	-	5:27	-	66	5:27	75	5:27	12.70	1:23:07	-	68	1:02:03	78	1:02:03